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NITRO
 Rollators

NITRO  
CARBON FIBRE  
ROLLATOR

Product features
•	 Luxurious super lightweight carbon fibre frame
•	 Weighs only 5.5kg for powerful performance with swift and effortless mobility
•	 Opulent and removable zippered storage bag Unique bag attachment keeps bag 

securely in place when rollator is open or folded
•	 Brake cable inside frame for added safety
•	 Handle height easily adjusts with unique push button
•	 Caster fork design enhances turning radius
•	 Large 10” front casters allow optimal steering and rolling comfort
•	 Easily fold with one hand to ultra-compact size for storage Handle is located on seat
•	 Cross-brace design allows for side-to-side folding and added stability
•	 Seat is durable and comfortable

CODE: 	 RTL10266CFAU

Width Depth Height 
Min

Height 
Max

Seat 
Width

Seat 
Depth

Seat 
Height Min

Seat Height 
Max

Weight Weight 
Capacity

58cm 
(23”)

70cm 
(27.75”)

84cm 
(33.25”)

92cm 
(38.2”)

45cm 
(17.75”)

22cm 
(8.5”)

53cm 
(20.75”)

53cm 
(20.75”)

5.5kg 
(12lbs)

136kg 
(300lbs)
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The Nitro Rollator walking aid has been 
designed for easy manoeuvrability both 
indoors and outdoors. Featuring large  
10” form casters, the Nitro has an enhanced 
turning radius thanks to the caster fork design.

NITRO
 Rollators

NITRO PETITE ROLLATOR

NITRO ROLLATOR
•	 Lightweight aluminium frame which has been designed for easy manoeuvrability
•	 Suitable for use in tight spaces with a caster fork design that 	

enhances turning radius
•	 Internally routed brake cables for added safety
•	 Push button height adjustment on handles to suit user requirements
•	 Cross brace design for added stability
•	 Easily folds with one hand to a compact size for storage and portability
•	 Integral seat handle serves as a useful handgrip for pulling rollator when 	

used as a shopper or for carrying when folded
•	 Large 25cm (10”) front casters for easy manoeuvrability
•	 Lightweight walking frame is suitable for indoor and 	

outdoor use
•	 Removable zippered storage bag for storing shopping 	

items and essentials
•	 Plastic clip holds the rollator closed when frame is folded 	

for easy handling
•	 Back support height easily adjusts with tool free thumb screw
•	 Soft, flexible backrest provides comfort and security 	

while seated
•	 Rear stepper tubes facilitate safe curb-climbing for 	

both attendant and independent user

     CODES:  RTL10266AU - Red 
                     RTL10266BLKAU - Black

•	 Petite height ideal for users 5’2” and below
•	 Attractive, Euro-style design
•	 Brake cable inside frame for added safety
•	 Handle height easily adjusts with unique push button
•	 Back support height easily adjusts with tool-free thumb screw
•	 Caster fork design enhances turning radius
•	 Large 10” front casters allow optimal steering and rolling comfort
•	 Easily folds with one hand to ultra-compact size for storage
•	 Plastic clip holds the Nitro closed when frame is folded
•	 Cross-brace design allows for side-to-side folding and added stability
•	 Seat is durable and comfortable
•	 Handsome and removable zippered storage bag with unique attachment 

to keep bag securely in place when Nitro is open or folded
•	 Lightweight aluminium Frame

     CODE:  RTL10266-25AU - Red

Width Depth Height 
Min

Height 
Max

Seat 
Width

Seat 
Depth

Seat 
Height Min

Seat Height 
Max

Weight Weight 
Capacity

58cm 
(23”)

70cm 
(27.75”)

71cm 
(28”)

80cm  
(31”)

46cm  
(18”)

22cm 
(8.5”)

46cm  
(18”)

46cm  
(18”)

8kg 
(17lb)

136kg 
(21st)

Width Depth Height 
Min

Height 
Max

Seat 
Width

Seat 
Depth

Seat 
Height Min

Seat Height 
Max

Weight Weight 
Capacity

59cm 
(23”)

70cm 
(28”)

71cm 
(27.5”)

80cm  
(31”)

46cm  
(18”)

21.5cm 
(8.5”)

46cm  
(18”)

46cm  
(18”)

8kg 
(17lb)

136kg 
(21st)
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