NITRO Rollators



Product features

ROLLATOR

NITRO

- Luxurious super lightweight carbon fibre frame
- · Weighs only 5.5kg for powerful performance with swift and effortless mobility
- Opulent and removable zippered storage bag Unique bag attachment keeps bag securely in place when rollator is open or folded
- Brake cable inside frame for added safety
- Handle height easily adjusts with unique push button
- · Caster fork design enhances turning radius
- · Large 10" front casters allow optimal steering and rolling comfort
- Easily fold with one hand to ultra-compact size for storage Handle is located on seat
- Cross-brace design allows for side-to-side folding and added stability
- Seat is durable and comfortable

CODE: RTL10266CFAU

Width	Depth	Height Min	Height Max	Seat Width	Seat Depth	Seat Height Min	Seat Height Max	Weight	Weight Capacity
58cm	70cm	84cm	92cm	45cm	22cm	53cm	53cm	5.5kg	136kg
(23")	(27.75")	(33.25")	(38.2")	(17.75")	(8.5")	(20.75")	(20.75")	(12lbs)	(300lbs)





NITRO Rollators



The Nitro Rollator walking aid has been designed for easy manoeuvrability both indoors and outdoors. Featuring large 10" form casters, the Nitro has an enhanced turning radius thanks to the caster fork design.

NITRO ROLLATOR

- Lightweight aluminium frame which has been designed for easy manoeuvrability
- Suitable for use in tight spaces with a caster fork design that enhances turning radius
- Internally routed brake cables for added safety
- Push button height adjustment on handles to suit user requirements
- · Cross brace design for added stability
- Easily folds with one hand to a compact size for storage and portability
- Integral seat handle serves as a useful handgrip for pulling rollator when used as a shopper or for carrying when folded
- Large 25cm (10") front casters for easy manoeuvrability
- Lightweight walking frame is suitable for indoor and outdoor use
- Removable zippered storage bag for storing shopping items and essentials
- Plastic clip holds the rollator closed when frame is folded for easy handling
- Back support height easily adjusts with tool free thumb screw
- Soft, flexible backrest provides comfort and security while seated
- Rear stepper tubes facilitate safe curb-climbing for both attendant and independent user

CODES: RTL10266AU - Red RTL10266BLKAU - Black

Width	Depth	Height Min	Height Max	Seat Width	Seat Depth	Seat Height Min	Seat Height Max	Weight	Weight Capacity
58cm	70cm	71cm	80cm	46cm	22cm	46cm	46cm	8kg	136kg
(23")	(27.75")	(28")	(31")	(18")	(8.5")	(18")	(18")	(17lb)	(21st)

NITRO PETITE ROLLATOR

- · Petite height ideal for users 5'2" and below
- · Attractive, Euro-style design
- Brake cable inside frame for added safety
- Handle height easily adjusts with unique push button
- Back support height easily adjusts with tool-free thumb screw
- · Caster fork design enhances turning radius
- Large 10" front casters allow optimal steering and rolling comfort
- Easily folds with one hand to ultra-compact size for storage
- Plastic clip holds the Nitro closed when frame is folded
- Cross-brace design allows for side-to-side folding and added stability
- · Seat is durable and comfortable
- Handsome and removable zippered storage bag with unique attachment to keep bag securely in place when Nitro is open or folded
- Lightweight aluminium Frame







